
čas/dan

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00

20.00

TCP/IP arhitektura

vežbe, sala 7

Milan Milivojević

Osnovi programiranja 2

vežbe

kabinet Internet

Slobodan Čabarkapa

Osnovi programiranja 2

sala 10

mr Nenad Teofilović

Osnovi programiranja 2

sala 10

mr Nenad TeofilovićEngleski jezik stručni

sala 7

dr Silva Kostić

TCP/IP arhitektura

sala 12

mr Marija Zajeganović

TCP/IP arhitektura

sala 8

mr Marija Zajeganović

Poslovne komunikacije 

sala 7

dr Gordana Jelić

Osnovi programiranja 2

vežbe

kabinet Internet

Slobodan Čabarkapa

ponedeljak utorak sreda četvrtak petak
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